Crossover Basketball Schedule

8th-9th

Game 1
Game Time

Game 2
Game Time

Game 3
Game Time

Game 4
Game Time

Game 5
Game Time

Game 6
Game Time

12:00 PM
1:10 PM
2:20 PM
3:30 PM

12:00 PM
1:10 PM
2:20 PM
3:30 PM

3:30 PM
4:40 PM
5:50 PM
7:00 PM

12:00 PM
1:10 PM
2:20 PM
3:30 PM

12:00 PM
1:10 PM
2:20 PM
3:30 PM

12:00 PM
1:10 PM
2:20 PM
3:30 PM

Home Team
Cavaliers
Utes
Nuggets
Rockets

Home Team
Cavaliers
Nuggets
Wolverines
76ers

Home Team
Saints
Knicks
Wolverines
76ers

Home Team
Knicks
Rockets
76ers

Utes

Home Team
Knicks
Saints

Utes
Cavaliers

Home Team
Wolverines
Saints
Knicks
Rockets

'S
'S
'S
'S

'S
'S
'S
'S

'S
'S
'S
'S

'S
'S
'S
'S

'S
'S
'S
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S

Visitor Team
Wolverines
Saints

76ers

Knicks

Visitor Team
Utes

Rockets
Saints

Knicks

Visitor Team
Nuggets
Cavaliers
Utes

Rockets

Visitor Team
Saints
Wolverines
Cavaliers
Nuggets

Visitor Team
Wolverines
Rockets
76ers
Nuggets

Visitor Team
Nuggets
76ers

Utes
Cavaliers

ﬁ) Sports

Saturday, Aug 24

North Court
North Court
North Court
North Court

Location

Saturday, Sep 7

North Court
North Court
North Court
North Court

Location

Saturday, Sep 14

Location
North Court
North Court
North Court
North Court

Saturday, Sep 21

Location

North Court
North Court
North Court
North Court

Saturday, Oct 5

North Court
North Court
North Court
North Court

Location

Saturday, Oct 12

North Court
North Court
North Court
North Court

Location

Saturday, Oct 19

Location






