

Game 1					Saturday,	Aug 24
Game Time		Home Team		Visitor Team	L	ocation
	12:00 PM	Cavaliers	VS	Wolverines	North Court	
	1:10 PM	Utes	VS	Saints	North Court	
	2:20 PM	Nuggets	VS	76ers	North Court	
	3:30 PM		VS	Knicks	North Court	
Game 2					Saturda	v. Sen 7
Game Time		Home Team		Visitor Team		ocation
Game Time	12:00 PM		VS	Utes	North Court	.ocation
	1:10 PM		VS	Rockets	North Court	
		Wolverines	VS	Saints	North Court	
	3:30 PM		VS	Knicks	North Court	
Game 3					Saturday,	-
Game Time		Home Team		Visitor Team	L	ocation.
	3:30 PM		VS	Nuggets	North Court	
	4:40 PM	Knicks	VS	Cavaliers	North Court	
	5:50 PM	Wolverines	VS	Utes	North Court	
	7:00 PM	76ers	VS	Rockets	North Court	
Game 4					Saturday	. Sep 21
Game 4 Game Time		Home Team		Visitor Team	Saturday, L	-
Game 4 Game Time	12:00 PM	Home Team Knicks	VS	Visitor Team Saints	L	, Sep 21 .ocation
	12:00 PM 1:10 PM	Knicks	vs vs	Visitor Team Saints Wolverines	North Court	-
	1:10 PM	Knicks Rockets	vs	Saints Wolverines	North Court North Court	-
		Knicks Rockets 76ers		Saints	North Court	-
Game Time	1:10 PM 2:20 PM	Knicks Rockets 76ers	VS VS	Saints Wolverines Cavaliers	North Court North Court North Court North Court	ocation
Game Time Game 5	1:10 PM 2:20 PM	Knicks Rockets 76ers Utes	VS VS	Saints Wolverines Cavaliers Nuggets	North Court North Court North Court North Court Saturda	ocation y, Oct 5
Game Time	1:10 PM 2:20 PM 3:30 PM	Knicks Rockets 76ers Utes	vs vs vs	Saints Wolverines Cavaliers Nuggets Visitor Team	North Court North Court North Court North Court Saturda	ocation
Game Time Game 5	1:10 PM 2:20 PM 3:30 PM	Knicks Rockets 76ers Utes Home Team Knicks	vs vs vs	Saints Wolverines Cavaliers Nuggets Visitor Team Wolverines	North Court North Court North Court North Court Saturda L North Court	ocation y, Oct 5
Game Time Game 5	1:10 PM 2:20 PM 3:30 PM 12:00 PM 1:10 PM	Knicks Rockets 76ers Utes Home Team Knicks Saints	vs vs vs	Saints Wolverines Cavaliers Nuggets Visitor Team Wolverines Rockets	North Court North Court North Court North Court Saturda L North Court North Court	ocation y, Oct 5
Game Time Game 5	1:10 PM 2:20 PM 3:30 PM 12:00 PM 1:10 PM 2:20 PM	Knicks Rockets 76ers Utes Home Team Knicks Saints Utes	vs vs vs vs vs	Saints Wolverines Cavaliers Nuggets Visitor Team Wolverines Rockets 76ers	North Court North Court North Court North Court Saturda L North Court North Court North Court North Court	ocation y, Oct 5
Game Time Game 5	1:10 PM 2:20 PM 3:30 PM 12:00 PM 1:10 PM 2:20 PM	Knicks Rockets 76ers Utes Home Team Knicks Saints	vs vs vs	Saints Wolverines Cavaliers Nuggets Visitor Team Wolverines Rockets	North Court North Court North Court North Court Saturda L North Court North Court	ocation y, Oct 5
Game Time Game 5	1:10 PM 2:20 PM 3:30 PM 12:00 PM 1:10 PM 2:20 PM	Knicks Rockets 76ers Utes Home Team Knicks Saints Utes	vs vs vs vs vs	Saints Wolverines Cavaliers Nuggets Visitor Team Wolverines Rockets 76ers	North Court North Court North Court North Court Saturda L North Court North Court North Court North Court	y, Oct 5 ocation
Game Time Game 5 Game Time	1:10 PM 2:20 PM 3:30 PM 12:00 PM 1:10 PM 2:20 PM	Knicks Rockets 76ers Utes Home Team Knicks Saints Utes	vs vs vs vs vs	Saints Wolverines Cavaliers Nuggets Visitor Team Wolverines Rockets 76ers	North Court North Court North Court North Court Saturda L North Court North Court North Court North Court North Court Saturday	y, Oct 5 ocation
Game 5 Game Time	1:10 PM 2:20 PM 3:30 PM 12:00 PM 1:10 PM 2:20 PM 3:30 PM	Knicks Rockets 76ers Utes Home Team Knicks Saints Utes Cavaliers	vs vs vs vs vs	Saints Wolverines Cavaliers Nuggets Visitor Team Wolverines Rockets 76ers Nuggets	North Court North Court North Court North Court Saturda L North Court North Court North Court North Court North Court Saturday	y, Oct 5 ocation
Game 5 Game Time	1:10 PM 2:20 PM 3:30 PM 12:00 PM 1:10 PM 2:20 PM 3:30 PM	Knicks Rockets 76ers Utes Home Team Knicks Saints Utes Cavaliers Home Team Wolverines	vs vs vs vs vs vs	Saints Wolverines Cavaliers Nuggets Visitor Team Wolverines Rockets 76ers Nuggets Visitor Team	North Court North Court North Court North Court Saturda L North Court North Court North Court North Court Saturday L Saturday	y, Oct 5 ocation
Game 5 Game Time	1:10 PM 2:20 PM 3:30 PM 12:00 PM 1:10 PM 2:20 PM 3:30 PM	Knicks Rockets 76ers Utes Home Team Knicks Saints Utes Cavaliers Home Team Wolverines Saints	vs vs vs vs vs vs	Saints Wolverines Cavaliers Nuggets Visitor Team Wolverines Rockets 76ers Nuggets Visitor Team Nuggets	North Court North Court North Court North Court Saturda L North Court North Court North Court North Court Saturday L North Court North Court	y, Oct 5 ocation
Game 5 Game Time	1:10 PM 2:20 PM 3:30 PM 12:00 PM 1:10 PM 2:20 PM 3:30 PM 12:00 PM 1:10 PM	Knicks Rockets 76ers Utes Home Team Knicks Saints Utes Cavaliers Home Team Wolverines Saints Knicks	vs vs vs vs vs vs	Saints Wolverines Cavaliers Nuggets Visitor Team Wolverines Rockets 76ers Nuggets Visitor Team Nuggets 76ers	North Court North Court North Court North Court Saturda L North Court	y, Oct 5 ocation

Saturday, Oct 19 Location